Connectingelectrical
contacts
Dust proof
Water proof IP67
Connection Completed
Easy Setting
Simply Easy
No complex cutting

Color
No. of poles
2,  3,  4,  5,  10
B : Black    R : Red
G : Gray     BL : Blue
Weight : 8.7g
Sales lot : 10pcs
【Conversion adaptor】
CTG22 to CTG16
㎟ (  )JIS AWG Color clr. codeElectric wire cross sectionPart No. l1 l2 d1 s1 d2 d3 s2
◆Applicable Ferrule
◆Applicable Short bar
800V / 24A
Weight : 40g
Sales lot : 1pc
TA0.25-12BU 0.25  / 26-24 Blue W 16 12 0.8 0.15 1.9 0.3
TA0.34-12TQ 0.34  / 24-22 Turquoise D/W 16 12 0.8 0.15 1.9 0.3
● TA0.5-10WH 0.5 (0.5)  / 20 White D 16 10 1.1 0.15 2.4 0.3
TA0.5-10OG 0.5 (0.5)  / 20 Orange W 16 10 1.1 0.15 2.4 0.3
TA0.5-10WH-GB 0.5 (0.5)  / 20 White D 16 10 1.1 0.15 2.9 0.3
● TA0.75-10GY 0.75 (0.75)  / 20-18 Grey D 16 10 1.3 0.15 2.7 0.3
TA0.75-10WH 0.75 (0.75)  / 20-18 White W 16 10 1.3 0.15 2.7 0.3
TA0.75-10GY-GB 0.75 (0.75)  / 20-18 Grey D 16 10 1.3 0.15 3.3 0.3
● TA1-10RD 1  / 18 Red D 16 10 1.5 0.15 2.9 0.3
TA1-10YE 1  / 18 Yellow W 16 10 1.5 0.15 2.9 0.3
TA1-10RD-GB 1  / 18 Red D 16 10 1.5 0.15 3.3 0.3
● TA1.5-10BK 1.5 (1.25)  / 16 Black D 16.5 10 1.8 0.15 3.3 0.3